| GP Os Feirantes

GP Os Feirantes

CORRIDA

Race (25 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km
07-05-2010 11:24.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Darling Ponei
1 1:28.698 +27.628 12:16:44.755
2 1:24.879 +23.809 12:18:09.634
3 1:17.540 +16.470 12:19:27.174
4 1:22.177 +21.107 12:20:49.351
5 1:22.219 +21.149 12:22:11.570
6 1:21.071 +20.001 12:23:32.641
7 1:22.020 +20.950 12:24:54.661
8 1:16.813 +15.743 12:26:11.474
9 1:16.722 +15.652 12:27:28.196
10 1:19.224 +18.154 12:28:47.420
11 1:15.989 +14.919 12:30:03.409
12 1:21.518 +20.448 12:31:24.927
13 1:16.761 +15.691 12:32:41.688
14 1:20.895 +19.825 12:34:02.583
15 1:15.176 +14.106 12:35:17.759
16 1:08.316 +7.246 12:36:26.075
17 1:07.293 +6.223 12:37:33.368
18 1:04.414 +3.344 12:38:37.782
19 1:03.667 +2.597 12:39:41.449
20 1:01.070 - 12:40:42.519
21 1:05.401 +4.331 12:41:47.920
22 1:04.917 +3.847 12:42:52.837
23 1:03.461 +2.391 12:43:56.298
24 1:04.405 +3.335 12:45:00.703
25 1:05.434 +4.364 12:46:06.137
(1) Sand Ruca
1 1:25.953 +20.463 12:16:41.348
2 1:23.002 +17.512 12:18:04.350
3 1:21.530 +16.040 12:19:25.880
4 1:20.534 +15.044 12:20:46.414
5 1:19.965 +14.475 12:22:06.379
6 1:20.280 +14.790 12:23:26.659
7 1:17.896 +12.406 12:24:44.555
8 1:18.323 +12.833 12:26:02.878
9 1:18.393 +12.903 12:27:21.271
10 1:17.061 +11.571 12:28:38.332
11 1:16.504 +11.014 12:29:54.836
12 1:15.069 +9.579 12:31:09.905
13 1:16.945 +11.455 12:32:26.850
14 1:13.330 +7.840 12:33:40.180
15 1:11.804 +6.314 12:34:51.984
16 1:14.801 +9.311 12:36:06.785
17 1:10.340 +4.850 12:37:17.125
18 1:11.169 +5.679 12:38:28.294
19 1:08.807 +3.317 12:39:37.101
20 1:05.490 - 12:40:42.591
21 1:07.877 +2.387 12:41:50.468
22 1:07.564 +2.074 12:42:58.032
23 1:06.677 +1.187 12:44:04.709
24 1:06.551 +1.061 12:45:11.260
25 1:13.508 +8.018 12:46:24.768
(6) Rodrigo
1 1:38.380 +32.955 12:16:55.053
2 1:37.917 +32.492 12:18:32.970
3 1:31.090 +25.665 12:20:04.060
4 1:23.171 +17.746 12:21:27.231
5 1:20.258 +14.833 12:22:47.489
6 1:19.308 +13.883 12:24:06.797
7 1:16.506 +11.081 12:25:23.303
8 1:15.173 +9.748 12:26:38.476
9 1:14.719 +9.294 12:27:53.195
10 1:12.559 +7.134 12:29:05.754

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:18.172 +12.747 12:30:23.926
12 1:15.100 +9.675 12:31:39.026
13 1:12.431 +7.006 12:32:51.457
14 1:12.311 +6.886 12:34:03.768
15 1:11.555 +6.130 12:35:15.323
16 1:11.638 +6.213 12:36:26.961
17 1:08.795 +3.370 12:37:35.756
18 1:13.948 +8.523 12:38:49.704
19 1:06.970 +1.545 12:39:56.674
20 1:06.092 +0.667 12:41:02.766
21 1:08.070 +2.645 12:42:10.836
22 1:08.878 +3.453 12:43:19.714
23 1:08.966 +3.541 12:44:28.680
24 1:11.221 +5.796 12:45:39.901
25 1:05.425 \ - 12:46:45.326
(4) Zé Topogigio
1 1:27.633 +21.081 12:16:44.060
2 1:27.916 +21.364 12:18:11.976
3 1:29.718 +23.166 12:19:41.694
4 1:27.599 +21.047 12:21:09.293
5 1:24.783 +18.231 12:22:34.076
6 1:27.096 +20.544 12:24:01.172
7 1:20.600 +14.048 12:25:21.772
8 1:21.747 +15.195 12:26:43.519
9 1:16.639 +10.087 12:28:00.158
10 1:11.826 +5.274 12:29:11.984
11 1:16.901 +10.349 12:30:28.885
12 1:13.356 +6.804 12:31:42.241
13 1:12.011 +5.459 12:32:54.252
14 1:12.428 +5.876 12:34:06.680
15 1:13.896 +7.344 12:35:20.576
16 1:12.424 +5.872 12:36:33.000
17 1:07.801 +1.249 12:37:40.801
18 1:12.787 +6.235 12:38:53.588
19 1:08.731 +2.179 12:40:02.319
20 1:06.889 +0.337 12:41:09.208
21 1:09.204 +2.652 12:42:18.412
22 1:08.574 +2.022 12:43:26.986
23 1:09.401 +2.849 12:44:36.387
24 1:08.781 +2.229 12:45:45.168
25 1:06.552 - 12:46:51.720
(9) Tiago
1 1:43.022 +47.308 12:16:58.100
2 1:30.369 +34.655 12:18:28.469
3 1:41.251 +45.537 12:20:09.720
4 1:28.781 +33.067 12:21:38.501
5 1:29.603 +33.889 12:23:08.104
6 1:22.660 +26.946 12:24:30.764
7 1:23.298 +27.584 12:25:54.062
8 1:27.190 +31.476 12:27:21.252
9 1:20.995 +25.281 12:28:42.247
10 1:21.187 +25.473 12:30:03.434
11 1:20.491 +24.777 12:31:23.925
12 1:15.769 +20.055 12:32:39.694
13 1:20.124 +24.410 12:33:59.818
14 1:12.412 +16.698 12:35:12.230
15 1:11.392 +15.678 12:36:23.622
16 1:11.733 +16.019 12:37:35.355
17 1:18.170 +22.456 12:38:53.525
18 1:10.802 +15.088 12:40:04.327
19 1:05.509 +9.795 12:41:09.836
20 1:11.766 +16.052 12:42:21.602
21 1:11.208 +15.494 12:43:32.810
22 1:04.860 +9.146 12:44:37.670

_H
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23 1:12.421 +16.707 12:45:50.091
24 55.714 - 12:46:45.805
(10) Valdemar
1 1:26.146 +19.616 12:16:42.441
2 1:22.687 +16.157 12:18:05.128
3 1:30.607 +24.077 12:19:35.735
4 1:33.903 +27.373 12:21:09.638
5 1:22.814 +16.284 12:22:32.452
6 1:20.625 +14.095 12:23:53.077
7 1:24.955 +18.425 12:25:18.032
8 1:28.172 +21.642 12:26:46.204
9 1:22.184 +15.654 12:28:08.388
10 1:18.733 +12.203 12:29:27.121
11 1:16.998 +10.468 12:30:44.119
12 1:22,715 +16.185 12:32:06.834
13 1:21.325 +14.795 12:33:28.159
14 1:15.329 +8.799 12:34:43.488
15 1:15.051 +8.521 12:35:58.539
16 1:15.820 +9.290 12:37:14.359
17 1:16.013 +9.483 12:38:30.372
18 1:15.183 +8.653 12:39:45.555
19 1:09.809 +3.279 12:40:55.364
20 1:14.344 +7.814 12:42:09.708
21 1:15.712 +9.182 12:43:25.420
22 1:06.530 - 12:44:31.950
23 1:12.071 +5.541 12:45:44.021
24 1:08.743 +2.213 12:46:52.764
(3) Jodo Topeira
1 1:31.710 +21.812 12:16:49.239
2 1:33.669 +23.771 12:18:22.908
3 1:35.864 +25.966 12:19:58.772
4 1:27.896 +17.998 12:21:26.668
5 1:27.264 +17.366 12:22:53.932
6 1:30.996 +21.098 12:24:24.928
7 1:28.021 +18.123 12:25:52.949
8 1:22.794 +12.896 12:27:15.743
9 1:24.015 +14.117 12:28:39.758
10 1:22.281 +12.383 12:30:02.039
11 1:20.372 +10.474 12:31:22.411
12 1:19.010 +9.112 12:32:41.421
13 1:20.353 +10.455 12:34:01.774
14 1:17.594 +7.696 12:35:19.368
15 1:17.539 +7.641 12:36:36.907
16 1:09.898 - 12:37:46.805
17 1:11.410 +1.512 12:38:58.215
18 1:12,157 +2.259 12:40:10.372
19 1:11.769 +1.871 12:41:22.141
20 1:15.577 +5.679 12:42:37.718
21 1:18.701 +8.803 12:43:56.419
22 1:09.909 +0.011 12:45:06.328
23 1:11.264 +1.366 12:46:17.592
(7) Flavio
1 1:38.288 +31.172 12:16:56.520
2 1:31.172 +24.056 12:18:27.692
3 1:31.308 +24.192 12:19:59.000
4 1:32.758 +25.642 12:21:31.758
5 1:35.288 +28.172 12:23:07.046
6 1:31.144 +24.028 12:24:38.190
7 1:24.188 +17.072 12:26:02.378
8 1:29.056 +21.940 12:27:31.434
9 1:27.872 +20.756 12:28:59.306
10 1:21.088 +13.972 12:30:20.394
11 1:23.416 +16.300 12:31:43.810
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12 1:20.030 +12.914 12:33:03.840
13 1:15.501 +8.385 12:34:19.341
14 1:17.907 +10.791 12:35:37.248
15 1:11.456 +4.340 12:36:48.704
16 1:11.777 +4.661 12:38:00.481
17 1:11.858 +4.742 12:39:12.339
18 1:45.850 +38.734 12:40:58.189
19 1:14.927 +7.811 12:42:13.116
20 1:11.347 +4.231 12:43:24.463
21 1:07.116 - 12:44:31.579
22 1:12.840 +5.724 12:45:44.419
23 1:12.837 +5.721 12:46:57.256
(8) Danilo
1 1:36.994 +26.972 12:16:54.963
2 1:32.854 +22.832 12:18:27.817
3 1:35.411 +25.389 12:20:03.228
4 1:30.158 +20.136 12:21:33.386
5 1:28.318 +18.296 12:23:01.704
6 1:26.963 +16.941 12:24:28.667
7 1:30.203 +20.181 12:25:58.870
8 1:28.267 +18.245 12:27:27.137
9 1:22.830 +12.808 12:28:49.967
10 1:33.563 +23.541 12:30:23.530
11 1:29.007 +18.985 12:31:52.537
12 1:19.999 +9.977 12:33:12.536
13 1:30.700 +20.678 12:34:43.236
14 1:18.511 +8.489 12:36:01.747
15 1:17.773 +7.751 12:37:19.520
16 1:22.864 +12.842 12:38:42.384
17 2:16.638 +1:06.616 12:40:59.022
18 1:29.250 +19.228 12:42:28.272
19 1:27.001 +16.979 12:43:55.273
20 1:10.022 - 12:45:05.295
21 1:13.471 +3.449 12:46:18.766
(5) Pedro Batista
1 1:47.049 +34.189 12:17:05.007
2 1:38.024 +25.164 12:18:43.031
3 1:37.004 +24.144 12:20:20.035
4 1:36.589 +23.729 12:21:56.624
5 1:32.044 +19.184 12:23:28.668
6 1:36.806 +23.946 12:25:05.474
7 1:30.448 +17.588 12:26:35.922
8 1:34.505 +21.645 12:28:10.427
9 1:29.642 +16.782 12:29:40.069
10 1:27.227 +14.367 12:31:07.296
11 1:26.859 +13.999 12:32:34.155
12 1:25.407 +12.547 12:33:59.562
13 1:37.856 +24.996 12:35:37.418
14 1:22.638 +9.778 12:37:00.056
15 1:24.314 +11.454 12:38:24.370
16 1:24.013 +11.153 12:39:48.383
17 1:22.859 +9.999 12:41:11.242
18 1:26.792 +13.932 12:42:38.034
19 1:18.853 +5.993 12:43:56.887
20 1:12.860 - 12:45:09.747
21 1:12.914 +0.054 12:46:22.661
(2) Luis Cueca
1 1:48.897 +7.544 12:17:08.693
2 1:41.353 - 12:18:50.046
3 1:43.707 +2.354 12:20:33.753
4 1:48.036 +6.683 12:22:21.789
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